

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Kitchen faucet		5114800
1	Body	1	2844100
2	Spout	1	2844150
3	Weight	1	2046715
4	Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2	1	2033630
5	Pullout body	1	2844210
6	Handle body LM41K	1	2844660
7	Hose M15x1-M8x1-200	1	2900115
8	Cartridge 25-90°	1	2388775
9	Pullout insert	1	2844270
10	Handle Arm LM41K	1	2844680
11	Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2	2	2900480
12	Steel washer	1	2844340
13	Screw M6	2	2844360
14	Aerator body	1	2844230
15	Nut	1	2812290a
16	Decorative cap	1	2812300
17	Nut M6	2	2844370
18	Insert d28/25,7	1	2844625
19	Screw M5x25 ISO-4027	1	9903313
20	Aerator 15	1	2844310
21	Spray	1	2844320
22	Knob	1	2844250
23	Rubber washer	1	2844350
24	Check Valve DN10	1	2846435
25	Gasket 18.5x12.5x3	2	2076455
26	Pin ISO2338 -3 h8 x12 -A1	1	9924109
27	Screw M5x6 ISO4026	1	9903150
28	Plug	1	2347260
29	Washer 15x11x2,8	1	2844300
30	Screw M3x6 ISO-4026	1	2844290
31	Hose M10x1-G3/8-450	2	2900055
32	Sliding ring	1	2844170
33	Sliding ring	1	2844630
34	O-ring 20,5x2	2	9917215
35	O-ring 37x2	1	9917367